Freyja Medical Clinic
% 570 Price Av., Suite 100, Redwood City, CA
Tel (650) 7011882 Fax (650) 7011886

www.Freyjaclinic.com

LIST OF DOULAS AND MIDWIFES

We have worked with many doulas and midwifes over the years and the following list is not a complete
one. We are very happy to work with someone whom you have chosen and feel comfortable with.

Doulas

Perryn Rowland

Eva Roodman MSW
Jennifer wolfe

Mara Reinin

Audrey Kalman
Julie Dubroulliet

Deidre Lorenzo

Mindy Thijssen

Sandy Caldwell

Postpartum Doulas

Chris Pritchard R.N.

650-323-9376

650-714-1839

650-888-6996

650-224-3425

650-303-2405

650-307-3503

831-246-1191

650-400-1307

650-261-9008

650-728-3950

Midwives who also doula work

Rosanna Davis, LM, CPM

Michele wellborn

Ronnie Falcao L.M., M.S.

650-342-5400

415-902-6987

650-961-9728

perrynkrowland@yahoo.com

roodman@stanford.edu
Jennifer@dolphinyoga.com
mchrysalis@yahoo.com
audrey@peninsulabirthcompanions.com
www.peninsulabirthcompanions.com

deidre@bundleofjoydoulacare.com
http://www.bundleofjoydoulacare.com

www.elementsofmagic.com

www.doula-la.com

www.mamatomama.com
chrisprn@pacbell.net

www. californiamidwifery.com

michelle@welbornbaby.com
www.welbornbaby.com

www.gentlebirth.org/ronnie


http://www.freyjaclinic.com/
mailto:perrynkrowland@yahoo.com
mailto:roodman@stanford.edu
mailto:audrey@peninsulabirthcompanions.com
http://www.peninsulabirthcompanions.com/
mailto:deidre@bundleofjoydoulacare.com
mailto:chrisprn@pacbell.net
http://www.californiamidwifery.com/
mailto:michelle@welbornbaby.com
http://www.welbornbaby.com/

